
Saddle Seat Division, Fitting & Show Results 
 
Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
9   Picard, Wendy    1 
8   Melvin, Kendal    2 
4   Davis, Hannah     3 
3   Bushey, Ashley    4 
6   Fay, Erin     5 
 
 

Western Division A 
 

27   Kennett, Cassandra    1 
15   Duval, Jessica     2 
16   Ellis, Ashley     3 
22   Hebert, Hannah    4 
24   Hunt, Heather Ruth    5 
28   LeDoux, Bethany    6 
13   Byers, Samantha    7 
26   Kelly, Veronica    8 
20   Eric Forbes     9 
21   Glaude, Robert    10 
 
 

Western Division B 
 

32   Meszaros, Chelsey    1 
44   Starace, Chelsie    2 
46   Sutton, Ashley     3 
47   Talbot, Carolyn    4 
35   Post, Katie     5 
39   Santiso, Randi     6 
38   Rozhon, Trice     7 
33   Ovitt, Holly     8 
30   Manuel, Karen    9 
42   Sleeper, Kirby     10 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hunt Seat Division A 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 

51   Beamon, Danielle    1 
61   Clark, Elizabeth    2 
60   Cipriani, Brianne    3 
59   Christensen, Lindsay    4 
53   Black, Kimberly    5 
52   Bernstein, Hallie    6 
62   Coulombe, Maggie    7 
63   Cutler, Julia     8 
50   Antrop, Lauren    9 
57   Caron, Amanda    10 
 
 

Hunt Seat Division B 
 

78   Hardy, Stephanie    1 
82   Jean, Jessica     2 
76   Hall, Brandi     3 
74   Grammatico, Kristina    4 
67   Davis, Erica     5 
69   Dubois, Jullian    6 
73   Gracia, Megan     7 
79   Haroutunian, Angela    8 
68   Demas, Anna     9 
72   Forsley, Katie     10 
 

Hunt Seat Division C 
 

83   Klebes, Stephanie    1 
89   MacFarland, Megan    2 
93   Muzzey, Rebecca    3 
92   Morrill, Kaitlyn    4 
95   Pelletier, Laura    5 
88   LeDoux, Megan    6 
96   Piawlock, Ashley    7 
98   Rogalski, Katheryn    8 
90   Marshall, Kate     9 
86   Laurin, Betsy     10 
 
 

 
 
 



Hunt Seat Division D 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
103   Taylor, Kayla     1 
112   Wesoly, Amy     2 
100   Silvia, Stacy     3 
99   Silveira, Rebecca    4 
105   Tulloch, Whitney    5 
108   Vine, Kristina     6 
101   Spauding, Caley Jean    7 
107   Turner, Kate     8 
113   Zambrano, Gina    9 
109   Watson, Alison    10 
 

English Trail 
 

74   Grammaticao, Kristina   1 
95   Pelletier, Laura    2 
72   Forsley, Katie     3 
65   Bernstein, Risa    4 
93   Muzzey, Rebecca    5 
62   Coulombe, Maggie    6 
98   Rogalski, Katheryn    7 
106   Tulloch, Whitney    8 
73   Gracia, Megan     9 
103   Taylor, Kayla     10 
 
 

Western Trail 
 

33   Ovitt, Holly     1 
13   Byers, Samantha    2 
22   Hebert, Hannah    3 
40   Scott, Megan     4 
46   Sutton, Ashley     5 
21   Glaude, Robert    6 
26   Kelly, Veronica    7 
39   Santiso, Randi Marie    8 
44   Starace, Chelsie    9 
31   Markowski, Lindsay    10 
 
 
 

 
 



Hunter Under Saddle Division 1 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
52   Bernstein, Hallie    1 
58   Carter, Brittney    2 
77   Hall, Kalynn    3 
83   Klebes, Stephanie    4 
70   Durfee, April    5 
79   Haroutunian, Angela   6 
53   Black, Kimberly    7 
51   Beamon, Danielle    8 
64   Davis, Becky     9 
69   Dubois, Juillian    10 
 
 

Hunter Under Saddle Division 2 
 

105   Toher, Kayla     1 
112   Wheelock, Page    2 
90   Marshall, Kate     3 
92   Morrill, Kaitlyn    4 
87   Lavigne, Emilee    5 
91   Martin, Amy     6 
99   Silveira, Rebecca    7 
85   LaBelle, Alesha    8 
104   Thurber, Syonie    9 
84   Koski, Karen     10 
 
 

Hunter Over Fences 
 

94   Oden, Caitlin     1 
111   Wesoly, Amy     2 
89   MacFarland, Meghan    3 
68   Demas, Anna     4 
78   Hardy, Stephanie    5 
86   Laurin, Betsy     6 
54   Biler, Erica     7 

 
 
 
 
 



Command 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 

34   Phillips, Emma    1 
42   Sleeper, Kirby     2 
109   Watson, Alison    3 
38   Rozhon, Trice     4 
67   Davis, Erica     5 
36   Raymond, Amanda    6 
108   Vine, Kristina     7 
55   Boucher, Kim     8 
101   Spaulding, Caley    9 
61   Clark, Elizabeth    10 
 
 

Road Hack 
 

5   Dennis, Carissa    1 
8   Melvin, Kendal    2 
4   Davis, Hannah     3 
1   Ballou, Emma     4 
9   Picard, Wendy     5 
2   Blews, Sherri     6 
6   Fay, Erin     7 
3   Bushey, Ashley    8 
 
 

Saddle Seat Pleasure 
 

8   Melvin, Dendal    1 
4   Davis, Hannah     2 
1   Ballou, Emma     3 
2   Blews, Stephanie    4 
5   Dennis, Carissa    5 
3   Bushey, Ashley    6 
9   Picard, Wendy     7 
6   Fay, Erin     8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Western Please Division A 

 
Exhibitor #   Name     Place 

 
21   Glaude, Robert    1 
17   Fearon, Megan    2 
26   Kelly, Veronica    3 
22   Hebert, Hannah    4 
24   Hunt, Heather     5 
13   Byers, Samantha    6 
28   LeDoux, Bethany    7 
12   Brazie, Jenna     8 
20   Forbes, Eric     9 
10   Besemur,  Vernoica    10 

 
 

Hunt Seat Pleasure Division B 
 

68   Demas, Anna     1 
77   Hall, Kalynn     2 
74   Grammatico, Kristina    3 
72   Forsley, Katie     4 
67   Davis, Erica     5 
76   Hall, Brandi     6 
78   Hardy, Stephanie    7 
66   Black, Stacy     8 
70   Durfee, April     9 
65   Bernstein, Risa    10 
 
 

Western Pleasure Division B 
 

34   Phillips, Emma    1 
45   St. Cyr, Jacki     2 
36   Raymond, Amanda    3 
33   Ovitt, Holly     4 
47   Talbot, Carolyn    5 
40   Scott, Meagan     6 
42   Sleeper, Kirby     7 
35   Post, Katie     8 
46   Sutton, Ashley     9 
44   Starace, Chelsie    10 
 

 
 



 
Hunt Seat Pleasure A 

 
Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
52    Bernstein, Hallie   1 
51    Beamon, Danielle   2 
58    Carter, Brittney   3 
54    Blier, Erica    4 
53    Black, Kimberly   5 
57    Caron, Amanda   6 
48    Adam, Leah    7 
55    Boucher, Kim    8 
56    Bozeman, Katie   9 
59    Christensen, Lindsay   10 
 
 

Hunt Seat Pleasure C 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
90    Marshall, Kate    1 
92    Morrill, Kaitlyn   2 
93    Muzzey, Rebecca   3 
83    Klebes, Stephanie   4 
86    Laurin, Betsy    5 
88    LeDoux, Megan   6 
87    Lavinge, Emily   7 
94    Oden, Caitlin    8 
84    Koski, Karen    9 
89    MacFarland, Meghan   10 
 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hunt Seat Pleasure D 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
112    Wheelock, Page   1 
111    Wesoly, Amy    2 
108    Vime, Kristen    3 
105    Toher, Kayla    4 
113    Zambrano, Gina   5 
103    Taylor, Kayla    6 
104    Thurber, Sydnie   7 
99    Silveira, Rebecca   8 
109    Watson, Alison   9 
100    Silvia, Stacy    10 
 

Saddle Seat Equitation 
 

 
Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
8    Kendal, Melvin   1 
4    Davis, Hannah    2 
6    Fay, Erin    3 
5    Dennis, Carissa   4 
1    Ballou, Emma    6 
3    Bushey, Ashley   7 
2    Blews, Sherri    8 
9    Picard, Wendy    9 
 
 

Hunt Seat Equitation Division A 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
61    Clark, Elizabeth   1 
57    Caron , Amanda   2 
58    Carter, Brittney   3 
64    Davis, Becky    4 
53    Black, Kimberly   5 
51    Beamon, Danielle   6 
54    Blier, Eric    7 
62    Coulombe, Maggie   8 
52    Bernstein, Hallie   9 
63    Cutler, Julia    10 



 
Hunt Seat Equitation Division B 

 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
77    Hall, Katlynn    1 
68    Demas, Anna    2 
65    Bernstein, Risa   3 
69    Dubois, Jillian    4 
74    Grammatico, Kristina   5 
78    Hardy, Stephanie   6 
76    Davis, Erica    7 
81    Jackman, Rebecca   8 
70    Durfee, April    9 
73    Gracia, Megan    10 
 
 
 

Hunt Seat Equitation Division C 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
 
94    Oden, Caitlin    1 
86    Laurin, Betsy    2 
84    Koski, Karen    3 
88    LeDoux, Megan   4 
90    Marshall, Kate    5 
92    Morrill, Kaitlyn   6 
98    Rogalski, Katheryn   7 
89    MacFarland, Megan   8 
87    Lavinge, Emilee   9 
96    Piawlock, Ashley   10 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Hunt Seat Equitation Division D 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
108    Vine, Kristina    1 
105    Toher, Kayla    2 
109    Watson, Alison   3 
111    Wesloy, Amy    4 
104    Thurber, Sydnie   5 
102    Sztaba, Nicole    6 
103    Taylor, Kayla    7 
100    Silvia, Stacy    8 
113    Zambrano, Gina   9 
99    Silveira, Rebecca   10 
 
 

Western Equitation Division A 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
28    LeDoux, Bethany   1 
24    Hunt, Heather    2 
18    Fearon, Megan   3 
13    Byers, Samantha   4 
27    Kennett, Cassaundra   5 
21    Glaude, Robert   6 
20    Forbes, Eric    7 
16    Ellis, Ashley    8 
22    Hebert, Hannah   9 
26    Kelly, Veronica   10 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Western Equitation Division B 
 
 

Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
34    Phillips, Emma   1 
36    Raymond, Amanda   2 
44    Starace, Chelsie   3 
33    Ovitt, Holly    4 
39    Santiso, Randi    5 
32    Meszaros, Chelsey   6 
38    Rozhon, Trice    7 
47    Talbot, Carolyn   8 
45    St. Cyr, Jacki    9 
37    Redmond, Jeremy   10 
 

Western Handiness 
 
 

 
Exhibitor #   Name     Place 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 


